¥ o
o oPSe %

'=

| (T
_.d__

T e

o i *

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of STENOGRAPHER (BS-15) IN THE PUNJAB

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/79300554

2/79300330

3/79300373

4/79300384

5/79300595

6/79300141

7/79300086

8/79301365

9/79300890

10/79300031

11/79300162

12/79300726

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID
ALLAH DITTA

AMIR ALI
MAQSOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD UMAIR AAMIR
AAMIR ILYAS

IRAM TARIQ
MOHAMMAD TARIQ

MUHAMMAD JUNAID
ABDUL MUQTADIR FAKHRI

HAMZA BUTT
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

HASEEB ALI
MUHAMMAD AMEEN

ALl HAMZA
MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUDASSAR NAVEED
MUHAMMAD NAVEED

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD JAWAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HASEEB
MUHAMMAD ANEES

DOMICILE

MULTAN

KASUR

FAISALABAD

OKARA

LAHORE

MULTAN

LAHORE

OKARA

KASUR

JHANG

OKARA

LAHORE
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13 posts of Stenographer (BS-15) in the Punjab Public Service
Commission, Lahore

Note:- One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant
due to non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 30-05-2024
CASE NO. 08-RC-2023
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