

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

<u>NOTICE</u>

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **STENOGRAPHER (BS-15) IN THE PUNJAB**

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE <u>WITH FATHER'S NAME</u>	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/79300554	MUHAMMAD MUJAHID ALLAH DITTA	MULTAN
2/79300330	amir ali Maqsood ahmad	KASUR
3/79300373	MUHAMMAD UMAIR AAMIR AAMIR ILYAS	FAISALABAD
4/79300384	IRAM TARIQ MOHAMMAD TARIQ	OKARA
5/79300595	MUHAMMAD JUNAID ABDUL MUQTADIR FAKHRI	LAHORE
6/79300141	HAMZA BUTT MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	MULTAN
7/79300086	HASEEB ALI MUHAMMAD AMEEN	LAHORE
8/79301365	ali hamza Muhammad sarwar	OKARA
9/79300890	MUDASSAR NAVEED MUHAMMAD NAVEED	KASUR
10/79300031	Muhammad Mubashir Muhammad Farooq	JHANG
11/79300162	Muhammad Jawad Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal	OKARA
12/79300726	MUHAMMAD HASEEB MUHAMMAD ANEES	LAHORE

<u>13 posts of Stenographer (BS-15) in the Punjab Public Service</u> <u>Commission, Lahore</u>

Note:- One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD) SECRETARY PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 30-05-2024 CASE NO. 08-RC-2023